
Home Team Name Score Visiting Team Name Score Date

George Wythe 180.5 Running MAn 313.5 7/15/2021
Time

Event # Stroke Age Swimmer Name Team(Abbr) Min Sec Hdrth
1 IM 9-10 Boys Trevor LaFlamme RM 1: 39. 29
2 IM 9-10 Girls Madison Clevenger RM 1: 33. 26
3 IM 11-12 Boys Garrett Root GW 1: 24. 83
4 IM 11-12 Girls Madelyn Nance RM 1: 21. 90
5 IM 13-14 Boys Peter Ziemba GW 1: 12. 66
6 IM 13-14 Girls Phoebe Mayo GW 1: 08. 13
7 IM 15-18 Boys Gavin Miller GW 1: 09. 78
8 IM 15-18 Girls Libby Yates RM 1: 20. 29
9 25 free 6 & Under Boys Ethan Ballard GW 34. 55
10 25 free 6 & Under Girls Meela Amini RM 24. 20
11 25 free 7-8 Boys Carter Nance RM 17. 58
12 25 free 7-8 Girls Peyton Kerns RM 23. 20
13 50 free 9-10 Boys Caine Shandor RM 41. 01
14 50 free 9-10 Girls Allison Gonzalez RM 36. 81
15 50 free 11-12 Boys Miles Klemencic GW 36. 26
16 50 free 11-12 Girls Madelyn Nance RM 33. 82
17 50 free 13-14 Boys Ryan Kizer RM 32. 08
18 50 free 13-14 Girls Abby Elias RM 31. 16
19 50 free 15-18 Boys Colby Fancher RM 28. 32
20 50 free 15-18 Girls Jacoby Melton RM 30. 71
21 25 brst 8 & Under Boys Carter Nance RM 24. 15
22 25 brst 8 & Under Girls Anna Atkinson GW 33. 04
23 50 brst 9-10 Boys Caine Shandor RM 56. 31
24 50 brst 9-10 Girls Madison Clevenger RM 46. 14
25 50 brst 11-12 Boys Garrett Root GW 48. 05
26 50 brst 11-12 Girls Zoe LaFlamme RM 37. 47
27 50 brst 13-14 Boys Jacob Maddock RM 39. 79
28 50 brst 13-14 Girls Olivia Chung RM 37. 74
29 50 brst 15-18 Boys David Baggott RM 37. 57
30 50 brst 15-18 Girls Jacoby Melton RM 39. 83
31 25 back 6 & Under Boys Ethan Ballard GW 42. 62
32 25 back 6 & Under Girls Meela Amini RM 29. 02
33 25 back 7-8 Boys Zachary Wieszek RM 28. 87
34 25 back 7-8 Girls Peyton Kerns RM 27. 50
35 50 back 9-10 Boys Taylor Kerns RM 49. 16
36 50 back 9-10 Girls Grace Elias RM 44. 91
37 50 back 11-12 Boys Aaron McAvoy RM 42. 25
38 50 back 11-12 Girls Zoe LaFlamme RM 36. 72
39 50 back 13-14 Boys Jacob Maddock RM 35. 31
40 50 back 13-14 Girls Phoebe Mayo GW 31. 58
41 50 back 15-18 Boys David Baggott GW 31. 24
42 50 back 15-18 Girls Jacqui Allmendinger GW 35. 74
43 25 fly 8 & Under Boys Carter Nance RM 20. 47
44 25 fly 8 & Under Girls Meela Amini RM 25. 92
45 50 Fly 9-10 Boys Trevor LaFlamme RM 49. 18
46 50 Fly 9-10 Girls Allison Gonzalez RM 53. 60
47 50 Fly 11-12 Boys Garrett Root GW 39. 59
48 50 Fly 11-12 Girls Zoe LaFlamme RM 35. 87
49 50 Fly 13-14 Boys Peter Ziemba GW 32. 68
50 50 Fly 13-14 Girls Phoebe Mayo GW 30. 51
51 50 Fly 15-18 Boys David Baggott GW 30. 26
52 50 Fly 15-18 Girls Jenna White RM 33. 70
53 200 med RL Boys T. Maddock, C. Shandor RM 2: 41. 64

O. Pingulkar, E. Nguyen
54 200 med RL Girls A. Elias, M. Clevenger RM 2: 27. 25

J. White, M. Nance
55 200 free RL Boys P. Ziemba, I. Newman, G. Root, D. Baggott GW/RM 2: 08. 05

A. McAvoy, T. LaFlamme, J. Maddock, C. Fancher
56 200 free RL Girls A. Gonzalez, Z. LaFlamme, RM 2: 04. 79

O. Chung, J. Melton


